Triple Play David Alfred Bywaters (davidalfredbywaters.com)

ACROSS

1. Each

4. "Quiet!"

7. Parts of Ibs.
10. French priest

12.
13.

14.
16.
17.

18.
21.
24.
25.
28.
30.
32.
33.
37.
38.

39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
45.
47.

49.

50.
54.
55.

57.
60.
61.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Unbigoted boss, briefly
Cartoonist Chast

and namesakes

Erle's recurrent protagonist
Part of a URL
Alphabetically organized
lists, informally

Worthy of esteem

Proper

Advance as a theory, again
Frequently, quaintly

Read carefully

Bull sign

Hibernia

Jumped

Pet rescue org.
Discreditable report

card row

Bert's pal

LBJ's VP

Arias, often

Prevent

Unchallenging

Riposte to "Am not!"

How to get money if you
didn't inherit any and wish
to remain honest

Turns out there weren't any
in Iraq after all

Part of the knitting process
Melancholy

Bill procured against both
Anne Boleyn and Catherine
Howard

Wise man

Consumer protection agcy.
Base of a number system
Nickname for "Margaret”
Fury

Latin 1509

Periodical, briefly

Male parent, informally
New Jersey fort

DOWN

1.

2.
3.

Very quiet musical
score marking

Very wide shoe spec
Very angry dog sound
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4.
5.

6.

11.
13.
15.

17.
19.

20.

21.
22.
23.
25.
26.

Repair with thread

Book genre for do-it-
yourselfers

" Despised"

Messiah highlight

Symbolic hugs concluding a
very affectionate letter
Sound made by a very

tired person

. Sound of a very full tire

with a hole in it

Go wrong

Hwy.

"That ain't __!" (Rural
theft protest)

Not baja

Departed quickly and
noisily in a car
Unpleasant finish for the
unwisely obstinate
Tailless primate

Dance or sing, for example
Wasn't serious
Parentless children
Purplish-red flower

27.
29.
31.
34.
35.
36.
41.
44,
46.
48.
51.
52.
53.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

62.
63.
64.

Airport safety org.
Not qualified

Seat finder

Before, to a bard
Hill-dwelling insect
Disc-shaped dessert
Carpenter's tool

Pay stub abbr.
Chooses

Time, inevitably, sadly
Frenzied

Scales sign

Not up

It's south of Ger.
Ewe's mate

"This is very delicious food"
Drivers' org.

"Talkin' 'bout my _ -
Generation" Who lyric
Very large cup size
Jr's son

Very adult entertainment
descriptor



